Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1.27±0.127
(0.050"±0.005")
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
Tape & Reel – 8mm tape EIA-481 Rev. D (IEC 60286, part 3) 5000 NR
Amp
Code
Marking
Code
.500 TF
001. TH
01.5 TK
002. TN
02.5 TO
003. TP
0468002.NRHF
SERIES
AMP Code
‘HF’ SUFFIX
HALOGEN FREE ITEM
PACKAGING Code
The dot is poisitioned before the Pack-
aging Suffix with whole ratings and
within the numbering sequence for
fractional ratings. Refer to Amp Code
column in the Electrical Specifications
table.
NR = Tape and Reel, 5000 pcs
Example:
1.5 amp product is
046801.5NRHF (2 amp
product shown above).